

DALLAS COUNTY BID TABULATION

CONTRACT PERIOD: 5 Year Contract, E-RATE Funding Year 2021 - 2026

				Presidio		
				Prod Code	Price	Total
2021-001-6868--01-04	EQUIPMENT	2	each	C9300-48P-EDU	\$4,041.29	\$8,082.58
2021-001-6868--01-05	EQUIPMENT	2	each	C9300-NW-A-48-EDU	\$1,043.64	\$2,087.28
2021-001-6868--01-06	EQUIPMENT	2	each	PWR-C1-715WAC/2	\$501.75	\$1,003.50
2021-001-6868--01-07	EQUIPMENT	2	each	STACK-T1-50CM	\$40.14	\$80.28
2021-001-6868--01-08	EQUIPMENT	2	each	CAB-SPWR-30CM	\$38.13	\$76.26
2021-001-6868--01-09	EQUIPMENT	2	each	C9300-NM-8X	\$1,023.57	\$2,047.14
2021-001-6868--01-10	EQUIPMENT	1	each	C9300-48P-EDU	\$4,041.29	\$4,041.29
2021-001-6868--01-11	EQUIPMENT	1	each	C9300-NW-A-48-EDU	\$1,043.64	\$1,043.64
2021-001-6868--01-12	EQUIPMENT	1	each	PWR-C1-715WAC/2	\$501.75	\$501.75
2021-001-6868--01-13	EQUIPMENT	1	each	STACK-T1-50CM	\$40.14	\$40.14
2021-001-6868--01-14	EQUIPMENT	1	each	CAB-SPWR-30CM	\$38.13	\$38.13
2021-001-6868--01-15	EQUIPMENT	1	each	C9300-NM-8X	\$1,023.57	\$1,023.57
2021-001-6868--01-16	EQUIPMENT	1	each	C9300-48P-EDU	\$4,041.29	\$4,041.29
2021-001-6868--01-17	EQUIPMENT	1	each	C9300-NW-A-48-EDU	\$1,043.64	\$1,043.64
2021-001-6868--01-18	EQUIPMENT	1	each	PWR-C1-715WAC/2	\$501.75	\$501.75
2021-001-6868--01-19	EQUIPMENT	1	each	STACK-T1-50CM	\$40.14	\$40.14
2021-001-6868--01-20	EQUIPMENT	1	each	CAB-SPWR-30CM	\$38.13	\$38.13
2021-001-6868--01-21	EQUIPMENT	1	each	C9300-NM-8X	\$1,023.57	\$1,023.57
2021-001-6868--01-22	EQUIPMENT	2	each	C9300-48P-EDU	\$4,041.29	\$8,082.58
2021-001-6868--01-23	EQUIPMENT	2	each	C9300-NW-A-48-EDU	\$1,043.64	\$2,087.28
2021-001-6868--01-24	EQUIPMENT	2	each	PWR-C1-715WAC/2	\$501.75	\$1,003.50
2021-001-6868--01-25	EQUIPMENT	2	each	STACK-T1-50CM	\$40.14	\$80.28
2021-001-6868--01-26	EQUIPMENT	2	each	CAB-SPWR-30CM	\$38.13	\$76.26
2021-001-6868--01-27	EQUIPMENT	2	each	C9300-NM-8X	\$1,023.57	\$2,047.14
2021-001-6868--01-28	EQUIPMENT INSTALLATION AND CONFIGURATION	36	each	PS-SVC-FF	\$426.07	\$15,338.63
Total					\$27,180.15	\$55,469.75